ELECTED BOARD       


PRESIDENT
     Maribeth Eggleston ~ mb.e@comcast.net	(916) 342-1112
PRESIDENT ELECT
          Amanda Merz ~ amerz95@gmail.com	(916) 599-2078
PAST PRESIDENT & PARLIAMENTARIAN
     Lori Estipular ~ lorie@mbac.com	(916) 849-0336
FIRST VICE PRESIDENT
     Jennifer Eason ~ jennifereason@hotmail.com 	(916) 612-1817
SECOND VICE PRESIDENT
          Allison Bauer ~ allisonbauer63@gmail.com	(916) 267-1620
  SECOND VICE PRESIDENT ELECT
     Xiomara Meyers ~ exmeyers@gmail.com	(916) 501-3918
RECORDING SECRETARY
     Lisa Dobak-Korn ~ lisa@dobakorn.com	(916) 296-2599
CORRESPONDING SECRETARY
     ChristinaWoollgar~christinawoollgar@yahoo.com(916)761-9525
TREASURER
     Laurie Sopwith ~ sopwith@myfam.com	(916) 247-5933
TREASURER ELECT
     Barbara Ellison ~bellison12@comcast.net ……(916) 539-3059 


CTL GENERAL CO-CHAIRS
     Linda Brida ~ lindafbrida@gmail.com	(916) 284-0127
      Nancy Dyer ~nancyperham@hotmail.com	(916) 869-7286
      Debbie Warne ~bdwarne@aol.com	(916) 213-4487
CTL TREASURER
     Mary K. Thomson ~ mkthomson@yahoo.com	(916) 501-4969
LOGO CHAIR
     Carrie Young ~ foryoung@surewest.net……(916) 283-4547
LOGO TREASURER
     Mary E. Thompson~ marythompson62@comcast.net
     (916) 216-5630
ALUMNI REPRESENTATIVE
     Betsy Myers ~jbmyers@surewest.net………………..(916) 508-0977
     Erin Celli ~ e_celli@hotmail.com	(916) 359-4413
     Jeanne Bovill ~jfb142@gmail.com 	(916) 802-3913
SENIOR CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
     Kellie Randle~kellieR@me.com	(916) 600-7499
JUNIOR CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
     Lynn Pattalock-Barker  ~ lpattalock@gmail.com	(916) 600-9020
SOPHOMORE CLASS REPRESENTATIVE
     Monica Weeks  ~monicaweekes@msn.com	(310)463-0524 
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ADVISORY BOARD




COMMUNICATIONS/WEBSITE
     Johanna Kay ~ jokay64@aol.com	(916) 799-8473
COMMUNICATIONS/NEWSLETTER
    Jennifer Sweeney~jennifer.sweeney@comcast.net (916)718-9442
ADVANCEMENT DEPARTMENT ADVISOR
     Maureen Longyear  ~Maureen.Longyear@jesuithighschool.org
    (916) 418-2633
Online Event Registration 
     Jenna Cosca ~jennacosca@icloud.com……………..  (916)  712-9777
FRESHMAN CLASS REPRESENTATIVE 
      Susan Aceves ~suzacev@sbcglobal.net	(916)584-5285
HISTORIAN
     Colleen O'Donnell ~ cmod@surewest.net	(916) 549-9190



 




HOSPITALITY
    Debbie Russell ~Dillons@winfirst.copm……… (916)425-1348
     Sina Rahe~ ksrahe@comcast.net …………….……..(916) 606-0913
     Karene Richins~karenerichins@gmail.com ….. (916)346-6462
PROPERTIES/SUPPLY
     Peggy Vellanoweth ~ pcvella@aol.com	(916) 524-0851
SPECIAL PROJECTS
      Amanda Merz ~ amerz95@gmail.com…	(916) 599-2078
SPIRITUAL ADVISOR
        Rev. David J.  Suwalsky, SJ ~ lisa.canfield@jesuithighschool.org    (916) 482-6060
PUBLICITY 
Augusta Brothers ~ ……………………………………… (916) 524-0851


SPECIAL COMMITTEE CHAIRS





ADVERTISING
Michele Villarreal ~ michele_villarreal@hotmail.com	(916)425-8539
CALLIGRAPHY
     Marilyn McCourt ~ 	(916) 481-7622
FRESHMAN OVERNIGHT RETREAT
[bookmark: _GoBack]   Gaelle Merchant ~ gaelle5@comcast.net	(916) 995-7661
FRESHMAN TRANSFER COFFEE
   Amy Condrin ~acondrin@yahoo.com 	(916) 765-4568
   Susan Tilton  ~susan.tilton@gmail.com………………(916)
   Linda Ahern ~lilbur4@hotmail.com…………….……(916) 505-7982
GRAD NIGHT
        Sam Mellor ~ samyahaddad2010@hotmail.com	(916) 224-4976
        Tamara Sogard ~ Tsogard@golyon.com ..…….(310)612-6806
LOAVES & FISHES
     Pat Landgraf ~ RPplus3@aol.com	(916) 359-5216
     Denise Yoshikawa ~ ryosh4@pacbell.net	(916) 427-5431







MOTHER-SON DANCE
     Charis Haase ~devinhaase@aol.com	(916) 870-0149
     Lynda Tilson ~lynda928@yahoo.com	(916) 502-0288
OUTREACH
Nancy Lucas ~ myfriendNL@comcast.net	(916) 308-6770
PARENT/SON MASSES & RECEPTIONS
     Sally Phillips  ~amorrisonco@yahoo.com 	(916) 320-1599
 COVE STORE MANAGER
     Linda Boyer  ~ lindalou104@gmail.com	(916) 715-4101
 CASHIER COORDINATOR
     Donna Fargen  ~mfargen@comcast.net	(916) 716-7002
QSP MAGAZINE SALES
     Kathleen Ramos ~ k8ramos@msn.com	(916) 496-2603
RETAIL PRO CONSULTANT
     Michelle Furno ~ michellefurno@yahoo.com 	(916) 996-9667
   VOLUNTEER COORDINATOR
     Sandi Anthony ~ timsamanthony@att.net	(916) 749-6523
BACK TO SCHOOL BASH 
     Cindy Christman ~ cindysfive@aol.com	(916) 844-8509
     Stephenie Walbeck ~walbabe30@comcast.net 	(916) 752-2281
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